

ASS. REC. BY:

REF:

AGZ/ CS/ AGI 24/20210/Knh3

Kenneth

ASSIGNMENT

From:

Date:

Estimated Cost:

OD/TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV

To Inspect Vehicle No:

at Workshop m/s

of

Insured:

Policy No.

Claims No.

Sum Insured:

Excess:

(Client's Record)

Make of Veh:

(Policy Condition)

Remark: The veh had commenced its
repair at the time of inspection.

Bal. or Market Value:

IDAC Accident Rpt:

Consistent? : Yes or No

GIA / PR Seen:

Consistent? : Yes or No

Est. Repairs:

5 days

Res.: Yes or No

Lum Sum:

1.3.1 %

3 Val.: Yes or No

CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS

Date:

Person Contacted:

Vehicle: IN / OUT

Veh No:

PCX 3E

Yr Regn:

07.24

Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /

Truck / Trailer or

Make:

BYD Seal

C.C.

Colour

Black

A/C:

Insured / Std / NI / NA

Sp. Reading

8643

T/Radio:

Insured / Std / NI / NA

Eng/No:

C/No:

LGXCH8CD3R-2127806

Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt

Steering: In order / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Brake: In order / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Modl: NII / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or

Tyre Size:

F:

235/45R19

R:

BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /

TOYO / YOKO or

Continental

Front

R/Bal.

9

mm

Rear

R/Bal.

9

mm

L/Bal.

9

mm

L/Bal.

9

mm

D.O.A.

12/12/24

D.O.I.

19/12/2024

Survey held at

Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or

The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.

Date / Time

Action / Instruction

1. COT BZ, Spare parts not available in local market at the moment.

2. L/R & ~~Front~~ Calm (Red, \$10589.25, 62%)

kenneth informed change to lump sum \$6800

06/02/25

Date/Time, File Pass to?

☐

Prel. Report

1)

Date/Time, File Return to?

☐

Final Report

2)

Days Of Repair:

5

Resurvey No. of Trip:

Survey Fee:

Transportation

S + RS. \$

Fuel

Others

TOTAL

Add Fee:

☐

Site Insp (\$

☐

Interview (\$

☐

Tech Invs (\$

☐

Weekend (\$

Report Format :

Lump Sum / I.B.I. (\$

MY CAR CONSULTANT PTE LTD

Reg no.: 201605878Z

Address: 60 JALAN LAM HUAT, CARROS CENTRE #05-68 S737896

HP: 98888885

Estimation

Date:

18/12/2024

Vehicle:

SCX3E

Make / Model:

BYD SEAL PREMIUM

No.	Description	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
	Parts Replacement:			
1	REAR BUMPER Bu / Red	1	\$ 1,798.00	\$ 1,798.00
2	REAR BUMPER LOWER DIFUUSER Red	1	\$ 1,025.00	\$ 1,025.00
3	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER Rm	2	\$ 159.00	\$ 318.00
4	REAR BUMPER LOWER Rm	1	\$ 721.00	\$ 721.00
5	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR CRM	2	\$ 312.00	\$ 624.00
6	REAR BUMPER REINFORCMENT Bu	1	\$ 512.00	\$ 512.00
7	REAR BUMPER CENTRE BRACKET GARNISH Rm	1	\$ 358.00	\$ 358.00
8	REAR BUMPER REVERSE CAMERA Rm	1	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 1,125.00
9	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR Short 1A	1	\$ 321.00	\$ 1,284.00
10	REAR BUMPER NUMBER PLATE LAMP Rm	2	\$ 251.00	\$ 502.00
11	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER Rm	1	\$ 489.00	\$ 489.00
12	BOOTLID By	1	\$ 2,110.00	\$ 2,110.00
13	BOOTLID LOCK R	1	\$ 412.00	\$ 412.00
14	BOOTLID INNER TRIM Rm	1	\$ 512.00	\$ 512.00
15	BOOTLID EMBLEM 'BYD SEAL' Rm	1	\$ 198.00	\$ 198.00
16	BOOTLID EMBLEM 'BYD ' Rm	1	\$ 211.00	\$ 211.00
17	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP Rm	1	\$ 259.00	\$ 251.00
18	BOOTLID REFLECTOR CRM	1	\$ 1,025.00	\$ 1,025.00
19	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH Rm	1	\$ 351.00	\$ 351.00
20	REAR END PANEL	1	\$ 689.00	\$ R 689.00
	LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:		10	\$ 14,515.00
	• To resurvey before/after spray painting		Less 5%	\$ 725.75
	• To display damaged part(s) during repair		Total	\$ 13,789.25
	S/Nett items:			
1	REAR BUMPER CLIPS SET Rm	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
2	BOOTLID INNER TRIM CLIPS Rm	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
				\$ 100.00
	Labour to:	Acknowledged by Repairer		
1	PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS Signature:	1	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS Date:	1	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
3	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING/RESET TROUBLE CODE	1	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
4	REMOVE AND REFIT REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
5	RESET FAULT CODE	1	\$ 400.00	\$ nn 400.00
6	REMOVE AND REFIT BOOTLID MECHANISM	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
7	REMOVE AND REFIT ALL UPHOLSTERY TO PROCEED REPAIR	1	\$ 300.00	\$ nn 300.00
8	APPLY ANTI RUST ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
				\$ 3,100.00
	Parts Replacement Amount			\$ 13,889.25
	Total Amount for Labour			\$ 3,100.00

Total Amount		\$ 16,989.25